
KEE Funeral Supply



8CO1  Caldo Oro Assorted Madonnas

8CO5  Caldo Oro Assorted Angels

8CO3  Caldo Oro Assorted Mary 8CO4  Caldo Oro Assorted Credo

8CO2  Caldo Oro Assorted SHJ/IHM
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8CO6  Caldo Oro Assorted Simeone

Featuring New Unique Cromo NB Caldo Oro Italian Gold Highlights, 
the image design is laminated and the printing side plain for printing.

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

ALL
NEW

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply



8ALM  Alma Series Assorted Subjects

8STO  Santos Assorted Subjects 8CLO  Cielo Assorted Subjects

8BLS  Blessing Assorted Subjects 8BSV  Basevi Assorted Subjects

8SIM  Simeone Classics Assorted Subjects
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MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8GLR Glory Assorted Subjects 8VEL  Velasquez Assorted Subjects

8HVN  Heaven Assorted Subjects 8TRI  Trinity Assorted Subjects

8REQ  Requiem Assorted Subjects 8RAF  Raffaelo Assorted Subjects

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY
Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



8HT  Holy Trinity

8QOH  Queen of Heaven Assorted Subjects
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8RNI  Reni Assorted Subjects

8IMM  Immaculate Assorted Subjects

8HS  Holy Spirit

8GOY  Goya Assorted Subjects

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY
Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8SHJ1   Sacred Heart of Jesus 8SHJ2  Sacred Heart of Jesus                                            

8SHJ5  Sacred Heart of Jesus8SHJ3  Sacred Heart of Jesus

8SHJ7  Sacred Heart of Jesus 8JP  Christ Praying in The Garden of Gethesmane

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply
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8DME  Divine Mercy – ENGLISH                                 8DMS  Divine Mercy – SPANISH

8JWC  Sacred Heart of Jesus w/Cross                                                 8JK  Jesus Knocking                                                

8CX  Crucifixion 8CT  Crown of Thorns

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8PRD  Paradise Coming Home 8HOC  Head of Christ

8GJ  Glorious Jesus 8TWH  Twin Hearts

8JMN  Jesus Monastery 8MHL  Michelangelo – The Pieta

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8CX2  Crucifixion 8RES  Resurrection

8JS2  The Lost Lamb                                                                       8JS  The Good Shepherd

8IP  Infant of Prague                                                        8ATO  Child Atocha

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY
Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8HF  Holy Family                                                                                      8HF2  Holy Family

8SAC  Sacred Hearts 8YJ  Young Jesus

8LS2  Last Supper                                                                8DN  Divine Child

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8GU  Our Lady of Guadalupe                                        

8GUF  Our Lady of Guadalupe Crowned by Angels

8GUD  Our Lady of Guadalupe with Saint Diego                                

8SJD  Saint Juan Diego 

8GUM  Our Lady of Guadalupe w/Mexican Flag

8GU3  Our Lady of Guadalupe

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8MDN3  Madonna Assorted Subjects

8IHM1  Immaculate Heart of Mary 8IHM2  Immaculate Heart of Mary

8IHM4  Immaculate Heart of Mary 8IHM5  Immaculate Heart of Mary

8DOL  Dolce Madonnas

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8FA  Our Lady of Fatima

8IC1  Immaculate Conception                                       

8FA2  Our Lady of Fatima with Children

8IC2  Immaculate Conception                                       

8MDN1  Madonna of the Street 8MDN4  Madonna of the Street

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY
Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8LG1  Our Lady of Grace/ Miraculous Medal 8RM  Mystical Rose

8OS   Sorrowful Madonna                                                   8CZE  Our Lady of Czestochowa

8OLS  Our Lady of The Snows 8JL  Our Lady of San Juan de Lagos

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY
Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8CC  Our Lady of Charity 8LOU  Our Lady of  Lourdes                                  

8PH  Our Lady of Perpetual Help                                        8CA  Our Lady of Mt. Carmel                                          

8AUX  Our Lady Help of Christians 8LG2  Our Lady of Grace

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



8ORD1  Priest in Church Alter                                                                            8HND2  Praying Hands

8JUB1  Jubilee

8OLV  Our Lady of La Vang
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MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

8OLC  Our Lady of China                                                 

8NS  Nativity Scene                                                                                   

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply
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8ANT  Saint Anthony                                                                     

8ANE  Saint Anne                                                                     

8BEN  Saint Benedict                                                                               8BER  Saint Bernard

8BAR  Saint Barbara

8ANT2  Saint Anthony                                                    

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack. 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8CHR  Saint Christopher                                                              

8EAS  Saint Elizabeth Ann Seton

8BRI  Saint Bridgid

8DOM  Saint Dominic                                                                               

8CS  Saint Catherine of Siena

8BRT  Saint Bartholomew

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply
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8FR  Saint Francis of Assisi                                                    8FR2  Saint Francis of Assisi                                    

8FR3  Saint Francis of Assisi                                                    8CAB  Saint Frances Cabrini                                            

8GEO  Saint George                                              8FLR  Saint Florian                                                                          

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply
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8JO  Saint Joseph

8GER  Saint Gerard Majilla                                        8JN  Saint John Neuman                                         

8JU  Saint Jude                                                                

8LAZ  Saint Lazarus                                                        8JV  Saint John Vianney                                                                         

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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8MI Saint Michael Archangel

8PAT  Saint Patrick

8LOY  Saint Ignacious Loyola                                                             

8NIC  Saint Nicholas                                                  

8MP  Saint Martin De Porres

8LWN  Saint Lawrence

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply



8SJB  Saint John the Baptist 8SPP  Saint Peter & Saint Paul

8PP2  Saint Pio of Pietrelcina                                   
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8PER  Saint Peregrine                                                    8PET  Saint Peter with Key to Heaven

8PP  Saint Pio of Pietrelcina                                                   

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply



8PHL1  Saint Philomena

8SR  Saint Raphael Archangel

8RL  Saint Rose of Lima

8PHL2  Saint Philomena
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8RI  Saint Rita

8SC  Saint Charbel                                                          

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



8BOS  Saint John Bosco 8TOR  Saint Toribio

8STM  Saint Thomas More 8VP  Saint Vincent de Paul

8TA  Saint Thomas Aquinas
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8TH  Saint Theresa

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



8CWC2  Christ with Children

8SM  Sweet Madonna

8MWC  Mary with Children
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8ML  Madonna of the Lilies

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

8PB  Pope Benedict XVI 8GUP Pope John Paul with Our Lady of GuadalupeNEWNEW

NEW NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply
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8HAB  Heavenly Angel with Boy                              8HAG  Heavenly Angel with Girl

8GA3  Guardian Angel                                                   8GA1  Guardian Angel                                                   

8GA2  Guardian Angel                                                   8GA5  Guardian Angel                                           

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack

KEE Funeral Supply
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8GA6  Guardian Angel                                                   8GA7  Guardian Angel                                            

8BR754  Child with Angel 8BR753  Child Sleeping

8BR281  Child Assorted                                                        8GA4  Guardian Angel                                            

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEW NEW

NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



8NCL  Nature Calla Lilies 8GRD2  Nature Garden Series

8NCRE  Nature Creation 8NFLOE  Nature Florence
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8CRE  Creation Assorted Subjects                                                                 8GRD  Garden Assorted Subjects

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

NEWNEW

NEW NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



8IRI  Irish Celtic

8SER2  Nature Serenity

8NUNI  Nature Universe 8VER2  Nature Veritas

8FP  Footprints
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MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

8VST2  Nature Vista

NEWNEW

NEW NEW

NEWNEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



8NAT2  Nature Shadows
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8PTA2  Pieta 2 Series Assorted Subjects 8USA  Veteran Series USA

8BYZ  Byzantine Assorted Subjects 8ICO  Monastery Icons Assorted Subjects

MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

8NW  Nature Winter                                                       NEW

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply
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MICRO PERFORATED PRAYER CARDS
Featuring Original Designs by the Studios of Cromo NB (Milano Italy)

IMPORTED FROM ITALY

4CRE  Creation Series 4-UP4COR  Corona Series 4-UP                                   

4GU  Guadalupe Series 4-UP                              

4GA3  Guardian Angel Series 4-UP

4HVN  Heaven Series 4-UP

8BLNK  Blank 8-UP Cards for Printing on Both Sides 

(Print Your Own Picture in The Front 
and Your Message on the Back.)

Available in 125 Sheets per Pack 

KEE Funeral Supply



DISTRIBUTED BY

Item# Description Page#      Item#        Description Page #
PRAYER CARD ALPHABETICAL INDEX

8ALM 
8BSV 
8BLS 
8BYZ 
8CO5 
8CO4 
8CO1 
8CO3 
8CO2 
8CO6 
8BR28
8ATO 
8BR753 
8BR754 
8CWC2 
8JP 
8CLO 
4COR 
8CRE 
4CRE 
8CT 
8CX 
8CX2 
8DN 
8DME 
8DMS 
8DOL 
8FP 
8GRD 
8GJ 
8GLR 
8GOY 
4GU 
8GA1 
8GA2 
8GA3 
8GA4 
8GA5 
8GA6 
8GA7 
4GA3 
8BLNK 
8HOC 
4HVN 
8HAB 
8HAG 
8HVN 
8HF 
8HF2 
8HS 
8HT 
8IMM 
8IC1 
8IC2 
8IHM1
8IHM2 
8IHM4 
8IHM5
8IP 
8IRI 
8JK 
8JMN 
8JUB1
8LS 
8MDN3 
8ML 
8MDN1 
8MDN4 
8MWC 
8MHL 
8ICO 
8RM 
8NS
8NCL 
8NCRE 
8NFLOE 
8GRD2 
8SER2 
8NAT2 
8NUNI 
8VER2 
8VST2 
8NW
8CC 
8OLC 
8CZE 
8FA 
8FA2 
8LG2 
8LG1 

8GU3 
8GUF 
8GUD 
8GUM 
8AUX 
8OLV 
8LOU 
8CA 
8PH
8JL 
8OLS 
8PRD 
8PTA2 
8PB 
8GUP 
8HND2
8ORD1 
8QOH 
8RAF 
8RNI 
8RES 
8REQ 
8SAC 
8SHJ1 
8SHJ2 
8SHJ3 
8SHJ5 
8SHJ7 
8JWC 
8ANE 
8ANT 
8ANT2 
8BAR 
8BRT 
8BEN 
8BER 
8BOS 
8BRI 
8CS 
8SC 
8CHR 
8DOM 
8EAS 
8FR 
8FR2 
8FR3 
8CAB 
8FLR 
8GEO 
8GER 
8LOY 
8JN 
8JV 
8SJB 
8JO 
8SJD 
8JU 
8LWN 
8LAZ 
8MI 
8MP
8NIC 
8PAT 
8PER 
8PET 
8PP 
8PP2 
8SPP 
8PHL1 
8PHL2 
8SR 
8RI 
8RL 
8TH 
8TA 
8STM 
8TOR 
8VP 
8STO 
8SIM 
8OS 
8SM 
8TRI 
8TWH
8JS2
8JS 
8USA 
8VEL 
8YJ 

ALMA SERIES ASSORTED SUBJUECTS
BASEVI ASSORTED SUBJECTS
BLESSING ASSORTED SUBJECTS
BYZANTINE ASSORTED SUBJECTS
CALDO ORO ASSORTED ANGELS
CALDO ORO ASSORTED CREDO
CALDO ORO ASSORTED MADONNAS
CALDO ORO ASSORTED MARY
CALDO ORO ASSORTED SHJ/IHM
CALDO ORO ASSORTED SIMEONE
CHILD ASSORTED
CHILD ATOCHA
CHILD SLEEPING
CHILD WITH ANGEL
CHRIST WITH CHILDREN
CHRIST PRAYING IN THE GARDEN OF GETHESMANE
CIELO ASSORTED SUBJECTS
CORONA SERIES 4-UP
CREATION ASSORTED SUBJECTS
CREATION SERIES 4-UP
CROWN OF THORNS
CRUCIFIXION
CRUCIFIXION
DIVINE CHILD
DIVINE MERCY - ENGLISH
DIVINE MERCY - SPANISH
DOLCE MADONNAS
FOOTPRINTS
GARDEN ASSORTED SUBJECTS
GLORIOUS JESUS
GLORY ASSORTED SUBJECTS
GOYA  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
GUADALUPE SERIES 4-UP
GUARDIAN ANGEL
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GUARDIAN ANGEL
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GUARDIAN ANGEL
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GUARDIAN ANGEL SERIES 4-UP
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HEAD OF CHRIST
HEAVEN SERIES 4-UP
HEAVENLY ANGEL WITH BOY
HEAVENLY ANGEL WITH GIRL
HEAVEN  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
HOLY FAMILY
HOLY FAMILY
8HS HOLY SPIRIT
8HT HOLY TRINITY
IMMACULATE ASSORTED SUBJECTS
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY
INFANT OF PRAGUE
IRISH CELTIC 
JESUS KNOCKING
JESUS MONASTERY
JUBILEE
LAST SUPPER
MADONNA ASSORTED SUBJECTS
MADONNA OF THE LILIES
MADONNA OF THE STREET
MADONNA OF THE STREET
MARY WITH CHILDREN
MICHELANGELO - THE PIETA
MONASTERY ICONS ASSORTED SUBJECTS
MYSTICAL ROSE
NATIVITY SCENE
NATURE CALLA LILIES
NATURE CREATION
NATURE FLORENCE
NATURE GARDEN SERIES
NATURE SERENITY
NATURE SHADOWS
NATURE UNIVERSE
NATURE VERITAS
NATURE VISTA8GU OUR LADY
NATURE WINTER
OUR LADY OF CHARITY
OUR LADY OF CHINA
OUR LADY OF CZESTOCHOWA
OUR LADY OF FATIMA
OUR LADY OF FATIMA WITH CHILDREN
OUR LADY OF GRACE
OUR LADY OF GRACE/ MIRACULOUS MEDAL

OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE
OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE CROWNED BY ANGELS
OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE WITH SAINT DIEGO
OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE W/ MEXICAN FLAG
OUR LADY HELP OF CHRISTIANS
OUR LADY OF LA VANG
OUR LADY OF LOURDES
OUR LADY OF MT. CARMEL
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP
OUR LADY OF SAN JUAN DE LAGOS
OUR LADY OF THE SNOWS
PARADISE COMING HOME
PIETA 2 SERIES ASSORTED SUBJECTS
POPE BENEDICT XVI
POPE JOHN PAUL WITH OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE
PRAYING HANDS
PRIEST IN CHURCH ALTER
QUEEN OF HEAVEN  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
RAFFAELO  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
RENI  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
RESURRECTION
REUQIEM  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
SACRED HEARTS
SACRED HEART OF JESUS
SACRED HEART OF JESUS
SACRED HEART OF JESUS
SACRED HEART OF JESUS
SACRED HEART OF JESUS
SACRED HEART OF JESUS W/ CROSS
SAINT ANNE
SAINT ANTHONY
SAINT ANTHONY
SAINT BARBARA
SAINT BARTHOLOMEW
SAINT BENEDICT
SAINT BERNARD
SAINT BOSCO
SAINT BRIDGID
SAINT CATHERINE OF SIENA
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SAINT CHRISTOPHER
SAINT DOMINIC
SAINT ELIZABETH ANN SETON
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SAINT FRANCIS OF ASSISI
SAINT FRANCIS OF ASSISI
SAINT FRANCES CABRINI
SAINT FLORIAN
SAINT GEORGE
SAINT GERARD MAJILLA
SAINT IGNACIOUS LOYOLA
SAINT JOHN NEUMAN
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SAINT JOSEPH
SAINT JUAN DIEGO
SAINT JUDE
SAINT LAWRENCE
SAINT LAZARUS
SAINT MICHAEL ARCHANGEL
SAINT MARTIN DE PORRES
SAINT NICHOLAS 
SAINT PATRICK
SAINT PEREGRINE
SAINT PETER WITH KEY TO HEAVEN
SAINT PIO OF PIETRELCINA
SAINT PIO OF PIETRELCINA
SAINT PETER & SAINT PAUL
SAINT PHILOMENA
SAINT PHILOMENA
SAINT RAPHAEL ARCHANGEL
SAINT RITA
SAINT ROSE OF LIMA
SAINT THERESA
SAINT THOMAS AQUINAS
SAINT THOMAS MORE
SAINT TORIBIO
SAINT VINCENT DE PAUL
SANTOS ASSORTED SUBJECTS
SIMEONE CLASSICS ASSORTED SUJECTS
SORROWFUL MADONNA
SWEET MADONNA
TRINITY  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
TWIN HEARTS
THE LOST LAMB
THE GOOD SHEPHERD
VETERAN SERIES USA
VELASQUEZ  ASSORTED SUBJECTS
YOUNG JESUS
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New Prayer Card

Ref# CA-06BL

Laminating Pouches

Ref# LAM07
1,000 - Pouches

Use the E-Z print
software to print your
card fast & easy!
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Album Available Available

KEE Distributors & Sales, Inc.


*Service*Quality*Variety*


off:1-800-982-0395 / fax: 508-676-7691
email: keefsds@comcast.net


Celebrating 18 Years Of  Service



KEE Funeral Supply


